ADDITIONAL PROVISION FOR INFLATION (10% of TOTAL) 

₱ 54,859.94 

C. ADDITIONAL PROVISION FOR TRANSPORT AND FREIGHT COST (If 

Applicable) 

₱ 5,000.00 

D. GRAND TOTAL (A + B+ C) 

₱ 608,459.34 

E. APPROVED BUDGET BY THE AGENCY HEAD 

In Figures and Words: 

Php610,000.00 SIX HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND PESOS ONLY 

We hereby warrant that the total amount reflected in this Annual Procurement Plan to procure the listed common-use supplies, materials, and equipment has been included in or is within our approved budget for the year. 

Prepared by: